



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBH 3434X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>				
1	TAIL GATE (N)	BUCKLED	1,998.30	1,998.30
1	TAIL GATE LOCK (N)	JAMMED	297.10	297.10
1	TAIL GATE EMBLEM (N)	NECESSARY	69.40	69.40
2	TAIL GATE HINGE RH & LH @\$64.20 (N)	SERVICEABLE	128.40	-
2	TAIL GATE ABSORBER RH & LH @\$237.50 (N)	SERVICEABLE	475.00	-
1	TAIL GATE NAME PLATE NV350 URVAN (N)	NECESSARY	110.00	110.00
1	TAIL GATE RUBBER WEATHERSTRIP (N)	CUT	134.30	134.30
1	TAIL GATE INNER BOARD (N)	NOT NECESSARY	198.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER (N)	DENTED	667.20	667.20
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	DEFORMED	208.00	208.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH & LH @\$58.40 (N)	NECESSARY	116.80	116.80
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE PROTECTOR (N)	NECESSARY	85.00	85.00
1	STEP GARNISH (N)	DENTED	155.00	155.00
1	END PANEL INNER (N)	DENTED	460.80	460.80
2	TAIL LAMP RH & LH @\$247.30 (N)	N/S CRACKED	494.60	247.30
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-559.79	-454.92
			5,038.11	4,094.28
<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>				
1	END PANEL OUTER (SN)	DEFORMED	174.10	174.10
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	CUT	280.00	200.00
1	STICKER - 70KM/H (SN)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			514.10	434.10
<b><u>LABOUR</u></b>				
	TO CHECK WIRING.		30.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE REVERSE SENSOR, RE-SET OF SAME.		80.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE AND REINSTATE THE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO THE NEW TAIL GATE.		150.00	120.00
	TO DISMANTLE AND TRANSFER / REFIT THE TAIL GATE FITTINGS TO THE NEW TAIL GATE, ADJUST OF SAME.		120.00	50.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMR21009211/Vuf3e2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS. TO HEAT / WELD, CUT-OFF THE END PANEL INNER, END PANEL OUTER, INCLUDING KNOCKING, STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF SAME.		1,000.00	850.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON TAIL GATE INNER AND OUTER, END PANEL INNER AND OUTER, REAR BUMPER, FLOOR BOARD COMPARTMENT PANEL.		1,000.00	800.00
	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS.		200.00	40.00
			2,580.00	1,920.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>8,132.21</b>	<b>6,448.38</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS</b>				<b>6,448.38</b>

Report Ref No. CS/SMR21009211/Vuf3e2

THEVAN THOMAS KARTHIKESAVAN

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.